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RESIDEN AL CABLE 21.9
Brilliance® VideoTwist®

Low Skew UTP Cables for Video Transmission —
Category and Non-Category Styles RESIDENTIAL

C(UL)CEC
Type IEC

scription

Polyolefin Insulation * Maroon PVC Jacket

Diameter
Nom. DCR

Material
Nom. DCR

RL
NEXT ACR |ELFEXT (Q)
d8 | dB/100m | dB/100m

NanoSkew™ ¢ 24 AWG Non-Bonded-Pair ¢ Solid 0.5 mm BC e Twisted Pair ¢ Skew 2.2 ns/100 m Nominal ¢ Rip Cord ¢ Non-Category Style

300VRMS  7987R NEC: U-1000 U-305 220 100 051 mm 0.038 097 Non- 0195 495 1 2.0 - - - 100+15 15.0
CMR U-1640 U-500 36.2 164 24 AWG Bonded-Pair 4 41 - - - - -
CEC: Solid BC Unshielded 8 5.8 - - - - -
CMG UTP 10 6.5 - - - - -
16 8.2 - - - - -
20 9.3 - - - - -
25 104 - - - - -
3125 117 - - - - -
Rip Cord 62.5 17.0 - - - - -
100 220 - - - - -
155 281 - - - - -
4-Pair 200 320 - - - - -
250  36.4 - - - - -
350* 448 - - - - -
Color Code: see chart below
NanoSkew™ e Category 5e * 24 AWG Bonded-Pair ¢ Solid 0.5 mm Bare Copper * Skew 9.0 ns/100 m Nominal ¢ Rip Cord
Polyolefin Insulation ¢ Green PVC Jacket

300VRMS  7988R NEC: U-1000 U-305 220 100 051 mm 0.038 097 Bonded-Pair 0.204 5.18 1 20 653 603 608 100=+15 20.0
CMR U-1640 U-500 36.2 164 24 AWG Unshielded 4 41 533 492 487 100+15 23.0
CEC: Solid BC UTP 8 58 488 430 427 100+15 245
CMG FT4 10 6.5 473 408 408 100+15 25.0
16 82 443 360 367 100+15 25.0
20 93 428 335 347 100=15 25.0
25 104 413 309 328 100+15 243
) 3125 117 399 282 309 100+15 236
Rip Cord 625 170 354 184 248 100+15 215
100 220 323 103 20.8 100+15 20.1
155 281 295 20 169 100+25 15.8
4-Pair 200 324 278 1.0 147 100+25 15.0

Color Code: see chart below

NanoSkew™ ¢ Category 6 ¢ 23 AWG Bonded-Pairs ¢ Solid 0.6 mm Bare Copper * Skew 10.0 ns/100 m Nominal ¢ Rip Cord

Polyolefin Insulation ¢ Blue PVC Jacket

300VRMS  7989R NEC 1000 305 320 145
CMR 1640 500 525 238
CEC
CMR FT4

Rip Cord

4-Pair

MediaTwist™ Construction

0.57 mm 1.06 Bonded-Pair 0.365 9.27 1
23 AWG Unshielded X X 4
Solid BC UTpP 0.165 419 8

0.042
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100 = 15
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100 =15
100 + 15
100 + 15
100+ 15
100 = 15
100+ 15
100 + 22
100 + 22
100 = 32

20.0
23.0
24.5
25.0
25.0
25.0
24.3
23.6
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20.1
18.8
18.0
17.3

Color Code: see chart below

BC = Bare Copper ® ACR = Attenuation Crosstalk Ratio ® ELFEXT = Equal Level Far-end Crosstalk ¢ NEXT = Near-end Crosstalk ¢ PSUM = Power Sum e RL = Return Loss e DCR = DC resistance

*Vialues provided for information only.

Color Code
1 White/Blue Stripe, Blue
2 White/Orange Stripe, Orange
3 White/Green Stripe, Green
4 White/Brown Stripe, Brown

BELEN For more information, contact Belden Technical Support +31-77-3875-414 ¢« www.belden-emea.com
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